	 |  1     www.insightlighting.com
Shaping the
Experience of Light
MEDLEY VIEW IITM
EXTERIOR  LINEAR
ARCHITECTURAL  LIGHTING
jdjkdjklddkljdfsjdsklf
MEDLEY VIEW IITM

20	|     www.insightlighting.com
MEDLEY VIEW IITM
Ordering Information
White Light & Static Colors
LEADER CABLES
ACV WIRING METHOD:  Exposed wire mounting options require an AC Leader Cable with each fixture run for connection from first fixture to the j-box.
ACL-5-B 5’ BLACK LEADER CABLE - For line voltage only, REQUIRED for connection at the start of each run.
JUMPER CABLES
ACV WIRING METHOD allows for end-to-end fixture connection without additional AC jumpers. If fixtures are not mounted in an end-to-end continuous manner,
AC jumpers are required (applies to Exposed Wire Mounting Options).
ACJ-2-B 2’ BLACK JUMPER CABLE - For line voltage only
ACJ-5-B 5’ BLACK JUMPER CABLE - For line voltage only
ACJ-10-B 10’ BLACK JUMPER CABLE - For line voltage only
ACJ-25-B 25’ BLACK JUMPER CABLE - For line voltage only
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Wattage
W / Ft
LED Color
C.C.T.
Optics Mounting Fixture
Length
Voltage
Wiring Method
Control Options
(Dimming)
Finish Accessories
MVWII
MEDLEY
VIEW II
SERIES
WHITE LIGHT & STATIC COLORS CONCEALED WIRE MOUNTING OPTIONS
(12" - 48" Fixtures)
NO = No dimming
DIM = 0-10V
DALI = Dali dimming
DMXDM = DMX dimming
(Available with 24"  - 96"
fixtures only)
LES = Lutron Ecosystem,
1% dimming. (Available
with 24" - 96" fixtures only)
Dimming controls are
required. Order
separately.
TW = Textured White
TBL = Textured Black
TBR = Textured Bronze
TLB = Textured Light
Bronze
TN = Textured Natural
TS = Textured
Sandstone
CC = Custom Color
�
�
Contact factory for
custom color. Additional
charges will apply.
VS = Visor
LV = Louver
SN = Snoot
WL = White Diffusing
           Lens
�
DV =Direct View
Lens
�
�
WL & DV lens
options are available
with 100° optics only.
CRF = Corrosion
Resistant Finish
3.5  27K
30K
35K
40K
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
A = Amber
7°  =
10° =

ACJ-10-B 10’ BLACK JUMPER CABLE - For line voltage only
ACJ-25-B 25’ BLACK JUMPER CABLE - For line voltage only
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Wattage
W / Ft
LED Color
C.C.T.
Optics Mounting Fixture
Length
Voltage
Wiring Method
Control Options
(Dimming)
Finish
(Textured)
Accessories
MVWII
MEDLEY
VIEW II
SERIES
ACTIVE WHITE (TUNABLE) CONCEALED WIRE MOUNTING OPTIONS
12" - 48" FIXTURES
DMXFX = DMX Control
Fixture Resolution
DMXFT = DMX Control
Foot By Foot Resolution
�
�
 Not available with
   6W RGB or RGB+W
DMXSY = DMX Control
System Resolution
DMX controls are
required.
Order separately.
Contact factory for
Insight's
wireless option.
TW = Textured White
TBL = Textured Black
TBR = Textured Bronze
TLB = Textured Light Bronze
TN = Textured Natural
TS = Textured Sandstone
CC = Custom Color
�
�
Contact factory for
custom color. Additional
charges will apply.
VS = Visor
LV = Louver
SN = Snoot
WL = White diffusing lens
�
DV = Direct view lens
�
�
WL & DV lens options
are available with
100° optics only.
Not available with
RGBWWA.
CRF = Corrosion Resistant
Finish
.
17 AWH
Kelvin
Tuning
from
27K - 65K
7°  =
15° =